SMARTCHARGER 500-750W
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
SPECIFICATIONS
 Fully programmable microprocessor control
charge)
 Designed to industrial standards
 SR500-SR750B)
 Designed and manufactured in NZ

 if  you have any
standing load.
MODEL CODING AND SELECTION CHART
SMARTCHARGER 250W
SR750E TABLE
MODELS
Nominal
Voltage
(W)
Output
Voltage¹
(float V)
Output Volt-
age (max
boost A)
Output
Current
Min -
Max
(Ah)Size
SR500E12 12 13.8 14.7 34 130-600
SR500E24 24 27.6 29.4 17 65-300
SR500E36 36 41.4 44.1 11.3 44-200
SR500E48 48 55.2 58.8 8.5 30-150
SR500E72* 72 82.8 88.6 5.6 22-95
SR500E91 * 96 110.4 117.6 4.2 16-75
SR500E92 * 108 124.2 132.8 3.7 15-65
SR500E93 * 120 138 147 3.4 13-60
MODELS
Nominal
Voltage
(W)
Output
Voltage¹
(float V)
Output
Voltage
(max boost
A)
Output Cur-
rent
Min - Max
Size
SR750E12 12 13.8 14.7 50 200-900
SR750E24 24 27.6 29.4 25 100-450
SR750E36 36 41.4 44.1 16.7 66-300
SR750E48 48 55.2 58.8 12.5 50-220
SR750E72* 72 82.8 88.6 6 27-120
SR750E91 * 96 110.4 117.6 6.2 25-110
SR750E92 * 108 124.2 132.8 5.6 22-100
SR750E93 * 120 138 147 5 20-90
* Note : ST
ter